MSC RESIDENCY HEARINGS — STATUS REPORT

BENEFICIARY

5.22

ECEU FILE

HEARING REQUEST

DATE*

2020-07-29

2020-09-11

2018-12-10

2019-06-18

2019-12-10

2020-08-21

2020-09-19

2019-10-06

2019-11-26

IN-PERSON HEARING  STATUS

DATE (IF APPLICABLE)

Abandoned

Abandoned

Withdrawn

Decision Rendered

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Decision Rendered s.22

5.22

2021-02-19 Decision Rendered

2020-12-17

2021-01-28

2021-02-22

2020-11-25

2020-10-08

2020-10-01

2020-11-17

2020-11-14

2021-04-26

DECISION RENDERED/
CLOSED DATE
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