## MSC RESIDENCY HEARINGS – STATUS REPORT

BENEFICIARY	ECEU FILE	HEARING REQUEST DATE*	IN-PERSON HEARING DATE (IF APPLICABLE)	STATUS	DECISION RENDERED/ CLOSED DATE
3.22		2020-07-29		Abandoned	2020-12-17
		2020-09-11		Abandoned	2021-01-28
		2018-12-10		Withdrawn	2021-02-22
		2019-06-18		Decision Rendered	2020-11-25
		2019-12-10		Withdrawn	2020-10-08
		2020-08-21		Withdrawn	2020-10-01
		2020-09-19		Withdrawn	2020-11-17
		2019-10-06		Decision Rendered s.22 s.22	2020-11-14
		2019-11-26	2021-02-19	Decision Rendered	2021-04-26